
Acknowledgement Number:943866690250724 Date of flllng : 25-Jul-2024 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income In Form ITR-l(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

flied and verified) 

Assessment 
Year 

2024-25 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 
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(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

ABIFA2501K 

ASHIYAANA CONSTRUCTION 

22/4/lA, PRANABANANDA ROAD, Srirampur, KOLKATA , Garia S.O (South 24 Parganas) , 32-West Bengal, 91-
INDIA, 700084 

Firm 

139(1)-On or before due date 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

Taxes Paid 

(+) Tax Payable/(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section llSTD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable/(-) Refundable (13-14) 

Form Number 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 
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ITR-5 

943866690250724 

0 

2,12,770 

0 

2,12,770 

66,384 

1,051 

67,435 

67,440 
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Income Tax Return electronically transmitted on 25-Jul-2024 15:58:52 from IP address 202.142.106.17 
----'=;.:,=-.;==~--

and verified by BIJAN THOMAS having PAN AIRPT3609B on 25-Jul-2024 using 

paper !TR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code TUE9A7RZLI generated through Aadhaar OTP __ ;..;.;;;.;;;.;.;.;;;.;;.._..;;;..;..; __ 
mode 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code I 111~111 
ABIFA2501K05943866690250724fc586670f3flc72a89elfd03ee550b894941fe0d 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

ASHIYAANA CONSTRUCTION 

~ -i-
Partner • 
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