Date of filing: 25-Jul-2024

## **INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2024-25

Name	ASHIYAANA CONSTRUCTION	ASHIYAANA CONSTRUCTION							
Addre	22/A/1A PRANARANANDA BOAD I	22/4/1A, PRANABANANDA ROAD, Srirampur, KOLKATA, Garia S.O (South 24 Parganas), 32-West Bengal, 91-							
Status	Firm								
iled u	1/s 139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	943866690250724						
Taxable Income and Tax Details	Current Year business loss, if any	1	0						
	Total Income	2	2,12,770						
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	3	0						
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applic	able 4	2,12,770						
me ar	Net tax payable	5	66,384						
e Inco	Interest and Fee Payable	6	1,051						
axable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable	7	67,435						
F	Taxes Paid	8	67,440						
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)	9	(-) 10						
Tax Detail	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	10	0						
Tax	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	PAA UETTA 11	0						
Accreted Income and	Interest payable u/s 115TE	12	0						
	Additional Tax and interest payable	13	0						
	Tax and interest paid	14	0						
Acci	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)	15	0						

Income Tax Return electron	25-Jul-2	25-Jul-2024 15:58:52			ddress	202.142.106.17		
and verified by	BIJAN THOMAS	having	PAN	AIRPT	8609B	on	25-Jul-2024	using
paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Co		Code	TUE9A7RZLI		generated through		Aadhaar OTP	
mode								

System Generated Barcode/QR Code

ABIFA2501K05943866690250724fc586670f3f9c72a89e1fd03ee550b894941fe0d

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

**ASHIYAANA CONSTRUCTION**